
FUNDAMENTAL CARE $100 ADVANCED CARE $200 SENIOR CARE $300

CANINE COMPREHENSIVE WELLNESS CARE

Wellness Examination

Advanced Fecal (under 6
months)
Fecal + Heartworm (over 6
months)

Diagnostic Screen

20% Off Select Individual Services*

Chem 10 
Lytes
SDMA
Complete Blood Count
Intestinal Parasites

Diagnostic Screen

Wellness Examination

20% Off Select Individual Services*

Wellness Examination

Chem 25
SDMA
Complete Blood Count
Total T4 Thyroid Test
Urinalysis
Intestinal Parasites

Diagnostic Screen

20% Off Select Individual Services*



INDIVIDUAL PRICING

Rabies Vaccine*.................................................................................................................................................................$20

DAPP Vaccine*...................................................................................................................................................................$27

Leptospirosis Vaccine*......................................................................................................................................................$23

DAPPL Combination Vaccine*..........................................................................................................................................$31

Oral Bordetella Vaccine*..................................................................................................................................................$27

Canine Influenza Vaccine*...............................................................................................................................................$41

Heartworm Test*...............................................................................................................................................................$27

Nail Trim*......................................................................................................................................................................$11.50

Anal Gland Expression*....................................................................................................................................................$21

Wellness Examination.......................................................................................................................................................$35

Intestinal Parasite Screening......................................................................................................................................$42-64

Microchip (Lifetime Registration)....................................................................................................................................$41



FUNDAMENTAL CARE $100 ADVANCED CARE $200 SENIOR CARE $300

FELINE COMPREHENSIVE WELLNESS CARE

Wellness Examination

Intestinal Parasites
Diagnostic Screen

20% Off Select Individual Services*

Chem 10
Lytes
SDMA
Complete Blood Count
Intestinal Parasites

Diagnostic Screen

Wellness Examination

20% Off Select Individual Services*

Wellness Examination

Chem 25
SDMA
Complete Blood Count
Total T4 Thyroid Test
Urinalysis
Intestinal Parasites

Diagnostic Screen

20% Off Select Individual Services*



INDIVIDUAL PRICING

Rabies Vaccine*.................................................................................................................................................................$20

FVRCP Vaccine*..................................................................................................................................................................$26

FeLV Vaccine*.....................................................................................................................................................................$31

FVRCP/FeLV Combination Vaccine*.................................................................................................................................$46

FIV/FeLV Test*....................................................................................................................................................................$42

Nail Trim*......................................................................................................................................................................$11.50

Anal Gland Expression*....................................................................................................................................................$21

Wellness Examination.......................................................................................................................................................$35

Intestinal Parasite Screening......................................................................................................................................$42-64

Microchip (Lifetime Registration)....................................................................................................................................$41



Pre-surgical Bloodwork** ..............................................................................................................................................$135

Upgrade to Inflatable E-Collar..................................................................................................(based on size of pet) $8-$18 
Microchip ...........................................................................................................................................................................$41

Neuter (Male)
0-25 lbs. .......................$140
26-50 lbs. .....................$185
51-75 lbs. .....................$230
76-100 lbs. ...................$320
101-150 lbs...................$400
151 lbs. +.......................$460

FIV/FeLV Test................................................$40

FOR DOGS FOR CATS

Spay (Female)
0-25 lbs. .......................$165
26-50 lbs. .....................$200
51-75 lbs. .....................$255
76-100 lbs. ...................$320
101-150........................$400
151 lbs. +......................$460

Heartworm Test.................................................................$27

Neuter (Male)
2 lbs. + .........................................................$110

Spay (Female)
2 lbs. + .........................................................$130

(Chem 10 / Complete Blood Count / Electrolytes)

**Required for At-Risk Patients

FOR ALL

SPAY AND NEUTER PRICING

INCLUDES:
Pre-surgical Examination
Surgical Procedure
Anesthesia
Pain Medication
Anti-Nausea Injection 

E-Collar
Nail Trim
**Neuters over 76 lbs include scrotal ablation

*Ask a staff member for TNR pricing*



DENTAL PRICING & PACKAGES

Anti-Nausea Injection Required......................................................................................................................Around $1/lb
Pre-surgical Screening** ................................................................................................................................................$135

Dental Cleaning (Grade 1-2) ............................................................................................................................................$200
Dental Radiographs (Full Mouth).......................................................................................................................................$85
Nail Trim .......................................................................................................................................................................$11.50

Cleaning
Bloodwork
X Rays                              
Nail Trim

GRADE 1-2 PACKAGE GRADE 3-4 PACKAGE

(
Complete Blood Count/Chem 10/Electrolytes)

**Required for At-Risk Patients

INDIVIDUAL PRICES

$375

Cleaning
Bloodwork
X Rays                              
Nail Trim

$400

*For this package only* If bloodwork is performed

within 30 days, the package is then $320


